My Grades

My Grades
All Graded
ITEM
Total
Homework/Quiz Average
Exam 1
Exam 2
Exam 3
Final Exam

Grade

Letter Grade
Grading Criteria

Upcoming

Submitted

FEEDBACK

LAST ACTIVITY

Jul 31, 2013 3:10...
GRADED

Jun 19, 2013 7:41...

GRADED

Jul 8, 2013 8:21 PM
GRADED

Jul 25,2013 7:26...
GRADED

Jul 31, 2013 3:36...
GRADED

Page 1 of 1

Order by: | Course Order Vv

GRADE

459.50/500

95.00/100

93.00/100

100.00/100

81.00/100

90.50/100

91.90%

A

https://online.ivytech.edu/webapps/bb-mygrades-BBLEARN/myGrades?course id= 4462...
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